

TOWN OF SUTTON Pillsbury Memorial Town Hall 93 Main Street Sutton Mills, NH 03221

NOTICE OF VOLUNTARY MERGER OF LOTS OF RECORD RSA 674:39-a

Property Owner(s) Name:			
Address:			
Parcel 1:	Tax Map	Lot #	Acres
Parcel 2:	Tax Map	Lot #	Acres
Parcel 3:	Tax Map	Lot #	Acres

I/We request Planning Board Approval for the merger of the above listed lots for all purposes of town regulation and taxation.

I/We understand that upon approval of this request these merged lots may not be separately transferred without subdivision approval of the Planning Board.

I/We understand this notice will be filed with the Merrimack County Registry of Deeds by the Planning Board.

Circle one

I/We acknowledge there is not a mortgage on any of the lots at the time of the submission of the application. or

I/We acknowledge there is mortgage on any of the lots at the time of the submission of the application. We have notified all the mortgage holders and the written consent of each mortgage is attached to this application.

Owner(s) Signature

Please Print Name

Owner(s) Signature

Please Print Name

Planning Board Approval Date:

Planning Board: (please sign on left side and print your name next to it on the right).